## Village of Croton-on-Hudson Recreation & Parks Department In Partnership with the Croton Garden Club WINTER 2023 / ADULT / ADULT 60+

## Winter Sowing

Learn how to grow beautiful flowers or fresh vegetables without needing indoor space or lights. Winter Sowing, pioneered by Trudi Davidoff, is an easy method of starting seeds using nothing more than recycled containers, potting soil, and duct tape. Start seeds for a pot on your front step or for a whole vegetable garden!

**Dates:** Saturday, February 4, 2022

**Time:** 10AM-12PM

**Location:** Municipal Building Community Room

**Fee:** \$5 Resident/\$8 School District or Non-Resident

Instructors: Eva Thaddeus, Wild Gardens Nursery

Registration Deadline: January 27, 2023

Non-Resident Registration Starts January 5, 2022

(Missed the deadline? Call to inquire about late registration on a space available basis.)

## WINTER 2023 \* Winter Sowing \* Act # 3059 Sec 3

Register Online at www.crotononhudson-ny.gov/recreation-parks OR Mail form to: Croton Recreation Dept., One Van Wyck St., Croton NY 10520

Name:	Phone:
Address:	
Email:	
Emergency Name & Phone #:	
I hereby grant the Village of Croton on Hudson permis publications or publicity materials (including but not linuse), in perpetuity. If I do <b>not</b> want pictures or videos to	nited to books, newsletters, videos and internet
I hereby recognize that there are inherent risks involved with participation in this program, and agree to release and hold harmless the Village of Croton-on-Hudson, their employees and volunteers, of any liability whatsoever in connection with any damages and/or injuries that the above named person may sustain as a result of participation. In the event of injury, I hereby give permission person, named above, to be transported to a hospital for treatment to include evaluation of the injury, x-rays, and needed medical care I agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Village of Croton on Hudson for any damages or injuries.	
Signature:	Date: